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Stevne

Antal danske deltagere
Rorsmand Klub
Steffen Stegger Hadsund
Herluf Jorgense Skagen
Morten Nielsen Roskilde
Ole Engblom  Frem
Bo Selko KDY
Seren Jensen  Brejning
Morten Stoy
Jacob Anderser Middelfart
Thomas Nielser Svendborg

Horsens

Egon Petersen Nakskov
Peter Dan Pede Onsevig
Eigil Melgaard Sundet
Mads Korsgaar: Assens
John Bislev Silkeborg
Ole M. Jeppese Lemvig
Axel Bogild  Koge Bugt
Erik Skjedt Nakskov
Rene Johansen Egé

Kurt Henning  Brejning
Brian Keene ~ Horsens
Kai Hoffmann Randers
Eggert G. Jorge Roskilde
Hans Rasmusse Brejning

Helmut Melsen Frederikshavn

Seren Wissing Brejning

Peter Leffers  Arhus
Morten Scheel | Roskilde
Claus Berno  Ega
Seren Kjer VSB/RS

Erik Borg Korser
Steen G. Jenser Falsled
Mikkel Farver Brejning
Jan Gronbech Alborg
Ole Christenser Silkeborg
Morten Fjerbal Horsens
Claus Terkildse Silkeborg
Jesper Jacobser Ega

Hans Ebler Vejle
Anders Bertelse Arhus
Jesper Tang Kr: Kerteminde
Jesper Meyer  Struer
Lars Wegener Silkeborg
Kurt Thomsen Roskilde
Andre Nielsen Silkeborg
Lasse Laursen Brejning
Valdemar Jense Silkeborg
Peter Gorrissen Vejle
Morten Damga Veddelev

Kim Naur Fredericia

Bad

DEN-559
DEN-565
DEN-533
DEN-420
DEN-573
DEN-580
DEN-558
DEN-527
DEN-566
DEN-455
DEN-578
DEN-574
DEN-470
DEN-575
DEN-563
DEN-514
DEN-535
DEN-577
DEN-555
DEN-490
DEN-562
DEN-568
DEN-557
DEN-523
DEN-570
DEN-421
DEN-560
DEN-339
DEN-507
DEN-510
DEN-371
DEN-119
DEN-569
DEN-529
DEN-445
DEN-584
DEN-459
DEN-555
DEN-463
DEN-396
DEN-585
DEN-575
DEN-453
DEN-478
DEN-308
DEN-551
DEN-401
DEN-388
DEN-296
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Roskilde
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point
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0
1268
1095

973
1566
803
635
684
519

739
879
405
487
359
592
457
381
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1095
1566

635
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592
879

973
554
519
684
803
739
405
381
338
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31
23
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36

18
19

29
30

32

26
35

28

point

40

1406
1110
938
817
1705
768
873
649

724
356
1232
1015
685
586
616
558
406
508
424
372
443
532
251

274
389

327

219

485
464

299
287

262
341
229
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Horsens

20
19
23
15
21

22

30

29
27

24

18
12
25
31
26
16

point

31

1595
766

907

484
831
620
1297
1124
1001

513

581

663
407

344
364
291
456
325

308

192

204
231

275
711

385
546
259
180
245
431
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Brejning
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1311
1609

1137
844
921

1015

420

632
526
780

558
594
676
443

496
337
469
397

243

724

257

180
287

376
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356
320

303

271

TOTAL

Uden fratr

point

5580
5848
3599
3333
3272
3678
3775
3752
2830
2821
3070
2630
2617
2607
2791
2393
2059
2091
1720
1928
1752
1494
1485
1344
1192
1172
973
941
935
917
900
873
772
738
711
676
671
546
522
521
474
431
430
356
320
313
303
282
271

TOTAL

Med fratraekning

point

5580
5082
3599
3333
3272
3195
3183
3133
2830
2821
2713
2630
2617
2607
2432
2393
2059
1753
1720
1694
1517
1494
1485
1344
1192
1172
973
941
935
917
900
873
772
738
711
676
671
546
522
521
474
431
430
356
320
313
303
282
271
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50 Thomas Flenste Nibe

51 Thomas Larsen Vejle

52 Per Hammel  Veddelev
53 Jette Serensen Horsens
54 Palle Koch Vejle

55 Michael M. Chi Skive
56 H. C. Schliinze Vejle
57 EsbenJuste  Arhus
58 Peder Svendsge Brejning
59 Erik Rost Struer
60 Anders Senderg Struer

DEN-116
DEN-285
DEN-329
DEN-395
DEN-230
DEN-53

DEN-485
DEN-439
DEN-515
DEN-212
DEN-117

o o

26

I
[
=1

o o0 o o o o o

== = R a1

34

37

38

39
40

189
180

28

[=EE=Ri-Ri-R-RE-RE-EE TE=AR=RE=}

28

29

30

31

240
229
220
217
216
209
204
199
192
189
180
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229
220
217
216
209
204
199
192
189
180
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